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Women / XS / Jr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Makena Mitchell1645
Marin Elite

9.225 9.425 9.5009.450 37.600
2 3 2T 1T 1 

1 

Liora Homa1641
Marin Elite

9.150 9.300 9.0509.400 36.900
3T 9 4 4T 2 

2 

Ashlyn Fiack1610
Titans

8.775 9.525 9.5008.700 36.500
9 2 17 1T 3T

3T

Alyssa Chandler1607
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 9.000 9.0009.475 36.500
5 15T 1 6 3T

3T

Payten Briscoe1654
Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.125 8.6259.275 36.300
1 12 9 10 5 

5 

Jessica Long1632
Titans

8.900 9.050 8.9509.375 36.275
6 14 5 7 6 

6 

Nyla Ramoso1653
Titans

8.500 9.400 9.1509.050 36.100
12 4T 14 3 7T

7T

Gabriela Rodriguez1625
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 9.075 9.0509.175 36.100
7T 13 12 4T 7T

7T

Alaynah Navat1604
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.625 8.4259.300 36.050
10 1 7T 15T 9 

9 

Brook Harper1613
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 9.325 8.5759.350 35.800
11 7T 6 12 10T

10T

Christiana Eaton1622
Titans

8.800 9.250 8.5259.225 35.800
7T 10T 10 13T 10T

10T

Teagan Merrida-Grant1665
Rohnert Park

9.150 8.950 8.0509.450 35.600
3T 17 2T 18 12 

12 

Carolyn Goddard1616
Dream Xtreme

8.250 9.400 8.5259.100 35.275
14T 4T 13 13T 13 

13 

Allison Love-Fields1606
Dream Xtreme

8.150 9.350 8.4259.300 35.225
16 6 7T 15T 14 

14 

Lola Strangfeld1642
Gymnastics Unltd

8.250 9.000 8.7509.200 35.200
14T 15T 11 9 15 

15 

Nicole Stasiowski1652
Titans

7.900 9.325 8.8008.950 34.975
18 7T 15T 8 16 

16 

Sierra Lee1659
Dream Xtreme

8.425 9.250 8.2508.375 34.300
13 10T 18 17 17T

17T

Kate Vilas1635
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 8.750 8.6008.950 34.300
17 18 15T 11 17T

17T
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